
SALADS
FETA LENTIL TABBOULEH
POWER GRAIN 
CREAMY CHICKEN BASIL PENNE

3.75
3.95
3.95

PUDDINGS
OVERNIGHT PEANUT BUTTER
COCONUT CHIA
YOGURT GRANOLA

2.95
2.95
2.95

TEA SANDWICHES
CHICKEN SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD
TUNA SALAD 
GOAT CHEESE & LABANEH
TURKEY & BRIE
SMOKED SALMON

1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
2.15
2.15

GUILT-FREE BARS
COCONUT SQUARE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
PEANUT CHOCOLATE SQUARE
CARAMEL BAR

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45


